06-27 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
0
6
SubCom
pact Boards
3.5” SubCompact Board with Intel® Atom™  E3845/ E3825 and Celeron® Processor SoC
GENE-BT06
Specifications

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Display LAN USB RS-232
RS-
232/422/485
Storage Expansion Slot TPM Power Operating Temp Others
GENE-BT06-A12-0001 Intel® Celeron® N2930 Onboard 4GB VGA, LVDS, HDMI GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) 2.0 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C Touch Controller,
SIM, DIO x 8
GENE-BT06-A12-0002 Intel® Celeron® J1900 Onboard 4GB VGA, LVDS, HDMI GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) 2.0 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C Touch Controller,
SIM, DIO x 8
GENE-BT06-A12-0003 Intel® Atom™ E3825 Onboard 2GB VGA + LVDS GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) — 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C DIO x 8
GENE-BT06-A12-0004 Intel® Atom™ E3825 Onboard 4GB VGA, LVDS, HDMI GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) 2.0 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C Touch Controller,
SIM, DIO x 8
GENE-BT06-A12-0005 Intel® Atom™ E3845 Onboard 2GB VGA + LVDS GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) — 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C DIO x 8
GENE-BT06-A12-0006 Intel® Atom™ E3845 Onboard 4GB VGA, LVDS, HDMI GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) 2.0 9~24V 0°C ~ 60°C Touch Controller,
SIM, DIO x 8
GENE-BT06W2-A12-0003 Intel® Atom™ E3825 Onboard 2GB VGA + LVDS GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) — 12V WTAS 2
(-40°C~85°C) DIO x 8
GENE-BT06W2-A12-0006 Intel® Atom™ E3845 Onboard 4GB VGA, LVDS, HDMI GbE x 2 USB3.0 x 1
USB 2.0 x 3 2 2 SATA x 1
mSATA x 1 (half size) MiniCard x 1 (Full) 2.0 12V WTAS 2
(-40°C~85°C)
Touch Controller,